L08000043168

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addiess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
<u> </u>				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800118903838

02/29/08--01025--022 **150.00

108 HAR 3 200

J. BRYAN

MAY -1 2008

EXAMINER

DÍVISION OF CORPORATIONS

08 APR 30 AM 9: 48

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	_	
SUBJ	JECT:	The .	laso Salon Miami LLC
		Resulting Florida Limited Company	
conve		rsion, Articles of Organization " into a "Florida Limited Liabi	
Please	e return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to:	
	Bessie Sc (Contact Pers Spirou In C (Firm/Compa	irou	=
	(Contact Pers	son)	08 APR 30
	SpirouInc	?	PR OSC
	(Firm/Compa	any)	ω ^{γι} ν Ο ς
	1500 Alton 1	ed 2rd Fl	ORP.
	(Address)		or or
	Miami Bea	ed 2 rd FL sch, FL 33139 sip Code)	AM 9: 48
	(5.1.7, 5.1.1.2		
For fu	orther information concerning	g this matter, please call:	
	Sessie Soiron (Name of Contact Person)	at (305) 5 (Area Code and D	He1-2120
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and D	Paytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the followi	ng amount:	
(\$25 fc & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees Status \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate Status		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STRE	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:
	tration Section	Registration	
	ion of Corporations		Corporations
	n Building	P. O. Box 63	
	Executive Center Circle nassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee,	FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 3, 2008

BESSIE SPIROU SPIROU INC. 1500 ALTON RD 2ND FL MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: VASO SALON MIAMI LLC

Ref. Number: W08000011027

We have received your document for VASO SALON MIAMI LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We didn't receive the 2nd page of the articles.,

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Letter Number: 108A00013145

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II of corporations

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find the requested paperwork regarding my conversion of

Spirou Inc

Document # P07000118442

into

Salon Vaso LLC

Document # W08000011027



You previously rejected the filing because of missing pages. Enclosed are all necessary pages to complete conversion. Payment was made with the initial filing for conversion on 3-3-2008

If you have any questions please email at: spiroumiami@aol.com

Thank you,

Bessie Spirou

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of O	Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: Salon Vaso LLC (Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)				
	usiness Entity" into a '	_	and fees are submitted lity Company" in	to
Please return all cor	respondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Bessie Spirou				OB APR 30 AM 9: 49
	(Contact Person)			주 로
Salon Vaso LLC				33
	(Firm/Company)			COR
1521 Alton Rd # 745				FOR POR
	(Address)			9. 2
Minus Danah El 224	20			5
Miami Beach, FL 3313	City, State and Zip Code)			
`	ony, saire and sip order			
For further informat	ion concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Bessie Spirou		at (305) 761	-2120	
(Name of Cont	act Person)		nytime Telephone Number)	••
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	int:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to

Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this
Certificate of Conversion is: Spirou Inc. #P07000118442
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 10-29-2007 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Salon Vaso LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Signed this 22nd day of April 20-08

Signature of Authorized Person:

Printed Name: Bessie Spirou Title: MGRM

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: \$125.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status: \$5.00 (Optional)

\$25.00

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Salon Vaso LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abb	reviation "L.L.C.," or the designation	•	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri Liability Company is:	ncipal office of the Limited		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1500 Alton Rd 2nd Floor Miami Beach, FL 33139	1521 Alton Rd # 745 Miami Beach, FL 33139	–	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	-	08 APR 30	EIVISION OF C
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	P	ORP OF
Alan Tempkins ESQ		<u>ب</u>	至
Name 605 Lincoln Rd # 301		61	ONS E
Florida street address (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Miami Beach	FL 33139		
City, State	, and Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to	account varying of process for	ho	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statitues relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Bessie Spirou		
<u></u>	1521 Alton Rd # 745		
	Miami Beach, FL 33139		

	- Service		
	(Use attachment if necessary)		
	30 OF C		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing:		
	(OPTIONAL)		
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor document is filed by the Florida Department the effective date listed in the attached Cerdate is listed therein.)	of State; AND 2) must be the same as am		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE			
Signature of a member or an autho	orized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)			
Bessie Spirou			
	d name of signee		
Filing Fees:			
\$125 AA Filing Fee for Articles of O	Prognization and Designation		

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)